Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.87
2:17.68
2:19.00
2:19.12
2:19.44
2:19.46
2:22.17
2:25.06
2:26.48
2:35.65
2:36.70
2:39.21
2:47.35
2:54.97
2:59.65
3:01.63
3:05.14
3:05.58
3:09.81
3:10.58
3:11.40
3:11.87
3:14.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
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382

361
341
321
312
260
255
243
209
183
169
163
154
153
143
141
139
138
133

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

20/02/16
05/07/15
16/07/16
28/11/15
18/07/15
01/11/15
01/03/14
04/10/14
06/07/14
07/04/13
02/03/13
16/12/12
08/07/12
19/02/12
18/12/11
29/05/11
10/04/11
11/04/10
16/01/10
04/07/10
23/05/10
19/12/10
30/05/10

Date

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Tigersharks Last Chance Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet

Meet

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Millfield
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3

Club Swam Under Level
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2:19.00
2:16.87
2:19.12
2:19.46
2:19.44
2:17.68
2:25.06
2:26.48
2:22.17
2:35.65
2:36.70
2:39.21
2:47.35
2:54.97
2:59.65
3:01.63
3:05.14
3:11.87
3:10.58
3:14.28
3:11.40
3:05.58
3:09.81
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365
382
364

361
375
321
312
341
260
255
243
209
183
169
163
154
138
141
133
139
153
143

16/07/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
01/11/15
18/07/15
05/07/15
04/10/14
06/07/14
01/03/14
07/04/13
02/03/13
16/12/12
08/07/12
19/02/12
18/12/11
29/05/11
10/04/11
19/12/10
04/07/10
30/05/10
23/05/10
11/04/10
16/01/10

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open
Dorset Development Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bournemouth

Swindon

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



