Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Cochrane - (510762) - Poole SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.87	382		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:17.68	375		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:19.00	365	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:19.12	364		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:19.44	361		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
2:19.46	361	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
2:22.17	341		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
2:25.06	321		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:26.48	312		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
2:35.65	260		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:36.70	255		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:39.21	243		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:47.35	209		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:54.97	183		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:59.65	169		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
3:01.63	163		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
3:05.14	154		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
3:05.58	153		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
3:09.81	143	Н	16/01/10	Tigersharks Winter Meet	Swindon	Poole	2
3:10.58	141		04/07/10	Dorset Development Meet	Littledown	Poole	3
3:11.40	139	Н	23/05/10	Tigersharks Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Poole	2
3:11.87	138		19/12/10	Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open	Littledown	Poole	2
3:14.28	133		30/05/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.00	365	F	16/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:16.87	382		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
2:19.12	364		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:19.46	361	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
2:19.44	361		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
2:17.68	375		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:25.06	321		04/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
2:26.48	312		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
2:22.17	341		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
2:35.65	260		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
2:36.70	255		02/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:39.21	243		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
2:47.35	209		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
2:54.97	183		19/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
2:59.65	169		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
3:01.63	163		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
3:05.14	154		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
3:11.87	138		19/12/10	Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open	Littledown	Poole	2
3:10.58	141		04/07/10	Dorset Development Meet	Littledown	Poole	3
3:14.28	133		30/05/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
3:11.40	139	Н	23/05/10	Tigersharks Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Poole	2
3:05.58	153		11/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
3:09.81	143	Н	16/01/10	Tigersharks Winter Meet	Swindon	Poole	2